—— Unl.t 3,34A Montgomery I’Of’:\d, Belfast, bt69hl
ADRIAN LEESON CARS Adrian: 07970069025 | Adrian: 07386705292

Lotus Elise Elise 111S 2dr | Aug 2004
BEAUTIFUL FSH 12 MONTHS MOT

STUNNING ELISE 111S WITH FSH AND HUGE RECORD OF WORKS
CARRIED OUT. WHEELS REFURBISHED AND COMES WITH HARD
AND SOFT TOPS. BATTERY CHARGER , CAR COVER .FULL
LEATHER . BEAUTIFUL. PX AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

2 front/2 rear speakers, Alarm, Aluminium heater controls, Black
glove dash panel, Black perforated leather gear lever gaiter,
Black plain/perforated leather steering wheel, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Bridgestone Tyres, Central
locking, Cross drilled brake discs, Electric windows, Face Level
Vents, Footwell divider- Lightweight, Front driving lights, Front
head restraints, Front mud flaps, Gear knob - polished
Aluminium, Handbrake grip- polished Aluminium, Hard top in
body colour, Heater controls - polished Aluminium, Immobiliser,
Interior stowage net, Passenger footrest - fixed, Silver finish
exhaust pipes, Sports seats, Sunvisors, Three piece rear silver
diffuser, Tool kit, Tyre puncture repair aerosol

£19,750

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

42000

Petrol
Manual

Blue

1796

163

G (£255 p/a)
Convertible
44U
RKO04AZB

3785mm
1719mm
1143mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 115L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1116KG

Max. Loading Weight: 310KG

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

30.1MPG

52.3MPG

40.9MPG

32L

5 SPEED
132MPH
155.6BHP



