



Lotus Elise Elise 111S 2dr | Aug 2004 BEAUTIFUL FSH 12 MONTHS MOT







STUNNING ELISE 111S WITH FSH AND HUGE RECORD OF WORKS CARRIED OUT. WHEELS REFURBISHED AND COMES WITH HARD AND SOFT TOPS. BATTERY CHARGER, CAR COVER.FULL LEATHER. BEAUTIFUL. PX AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

2 front/2 rear speakers, Alarm, Aluminium heater controls, Black glove dash panel, Black perforated leather gear lever gaiter, Black plain/perforated leather steering wheel, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Bridgestone Tyres, Central locking, Cross drilled brake discs, Electric windows, Face Level Vents, Footwell divider- Lightweight, Front driving lights, Front head restraints, Front mud flaps, Gear knob - polished Aluminium, Handbrake grip- polished Aluminium, Hard top in body colour, Heater controls - polished Aluminium, Immobiliser, Interior stowage net, Passenger footrest - fixed, Silver finish exhaust pipes, Sports seats, Sunvisors, Three piece rear silver diffuser, Tool kit, Tyre puncture repair aerosol

£19,750

Miles:	42000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1796
CO2 Emission:	163
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	44U
Reg:	RK04AZB

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3785mm
Width:	1719mm
Height:	1143mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	115L
Gross Weight:	1116KG
Max. Loading Weight:	310KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	40.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	32L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	132MPH
Engine Power BHP:	155.6BHP